04/04/2022

FY 2022-2023 Certified Staff Salary Schedule - Brentwood School District

BA | Raise Amount [ Salary Amount| Percentage MA Raise Amount | Salary Amount| Percentage MA30 | Raise Amount | Salary Amount| Percentage DOC | Raise Amount |Salary Amount| Percentage
1 44,765.00 1 49,818.00 1 55,881.00 1 57,396.00

2 1,120.00 45,885.00 2.50% 2 1,246.00 51,064.00 2.50% 2 1,285.00 57,166.00 2.30% 2 1,320.00 58,716.00 2.30%
3 1,147.00 47,032.00 2.50% 3 1,276.00 52,340.00 2.50% 3 1,315.00 58,481.00 2.30% 3 1,351.00 60,067.00 2.30%
4 1,175.00 48,207.00 2.50% 4 1,309.00 53,649.00 2.50% 4 1,345.00 59,826.00 2.30% 4 1,381.00 61,448.00 2.30%
5 2,411.00 50,618.00 5.00% 5 2,430.00 56,079.00 4.53% 5 2,429.00 62,255.00 4.06% 5 2,495.00 63,943.00 4.06%
6 1,114.00 51,732.00 2.20% 6 1,402.00 57,481.00 2.50% 6 1,432.00 63,687.00 2.30% 6 1,470.00 65,413.00 2.30%
7 1,138.00 52,870.00 2.20% 7 1,437.00 58,918.00 2.50% 7 1,464.00 65,151.00 2.30% 7 1,505.00 66,918.00 2.30%
8 1,322.00 54,192.00 2.50% 8 1,473.00 60,391.00 2.50% 8 1,499.00 66,650.00 2.30% 8 1,539.00 68,457.00 2.30%
9 1,510.00 61,901.00 2.50% 9 1,533.00 68,183.00 2.30% 9 1,575.00 70,032.00 2.30%
10 2,834.00 64,735.00 4.58% 10 2,836.00 71,019.00 4.16% 10 2,913.00 72,945.00 4.16%
11 1,619.00 66,354.00 2.50% 11 1,634.00 72,653.00 2.30% 11 1,677.00 74,622.00 2.30%
12 1,659.00 68,013.00 2.50% 12 1,670.00 74,323.00 2.30% 12 1,716.00 76,338.00 2.30%
13 1,700.00 69,713.00 2.50% 13 1,710.00 76,033.00 2.30% 13 1,756.00 78,094.00 2.30%
14 1,743.00 71,456.00 2.50% 14 1,749.00 77,782.00 2.30% 14 1,797.00 79,891.00 2.30%
15 1,787.00 73,243.00 2.50% 15 1,789.00 79,571.00 2.30% 15 1,837.00 81,728.00 2.30%
16 1,831.00 75,074.00 2.50% 16 1,830.00 81,401.00 2.30% 16 1,880.00 83,608.00 2.30%
17 1,877.00 76,951.00 2.50% 17 3,256.00 84,657.00 4.00% 17 3,345.00 86,953.00 4.00%
18 1,924.00 78,875.00 2.50% 18 1,947.00 86,604.00 2.30% 18 2,000.00 88,953.00 2.30%
19 1,972.00 80,847.00 2.50% 19 1,992.00 88,596.00 2.30% 19 2,046.00 90,999.00 2.30%
20 2,021.00 82,868.00 2.50% 20 2,038.00 90,634.00 2.30% 20 2,093.00 93,092.00 2.30%
21 2,072.00 84,940.00 2.50% 21 2,085.00 92,719.00 2.30% 21 2,141.00 95,233.00 2.30%
22 1,274.00 86,214.00 1.50% 22 1,390.00 94,109.00 1.50% 22 1,428.00 96,661.00 1.50%
23 1,293.00 87,507.00 1.50% 23 1,412.00 95,521.00 1.50% 23 1,450.00 98,111.00 1.50%
24 1,313.00 88,820.00 1.50% 24 1,433.00 96,954.00 1.50% 24 1,472.00 99,583.00 1.50%

Advancement on the salary schedule provides one vertical movement for longevity and an additional horizontal movement for educational milestones reached for Master's, Master's +30, Doctoral per school year



04/04/2022

FY 2023-2024 Certified Staff Salary Schedule - Brentwood School District

BA | Raise Amount [ Salary Amount| Percentage MA Raise Amount | Salary Amount| Percentage MA30 | Raise Amount | Salary Amount| Percentage DOC | Raise Amount |Salary Amount| Percentage

1 45,298.00 1 50,410.00 1 56,546.00 1 58,079.00

2 1,133.00 46,431.00 2.50% 2 1,261.00 51,671.00 2.50% 2 1,301.00 57,847.00 2.30% 2 1,335.00 59,414.00 2.30%

3 1,161.00 47,592.00 2.50% 3 1,291.00 52,962.00 2.50% 3 1,330.00 59,177.00 2.30% 3 1,367.00 60,781.00 2.30%

4 1,189.00 48,781.00 2.50% 4 1,324.00 54,286.00 2.50% 4 1,361.00 60,538.00 2.30% 4 1,398.00 62,179.00 2.30%

5 2,440.00 51,221.00 5.00% 5 2,459.00 56,745.00 4.53% 5 2,458.00 62,996.00 4.06% 5 2,525.00 64,704.00 4.06%

6 1,127.00 52,348.00 2.20% 6 1,418.00 58,163.00 2.50% 6 1,449.00 64,445.00 2.30% 6 1,488.00 66,192.00 2.30%

7 1,151.00 53,499.00 2.20% 7 1,454.00 59,617.00 2.50% 7 1,482.00 65,927.00 2.30% 7 1,522.00 67,715.00 2.30%

8 1,337.00 54,836.00 2.50% 8 1,491.00 61,108.00 2.50% 8 1,516.00 67,443.00 2.30% 8 1,557.00 69,272.00 2.30%
9 1,528.00 62,636.00 2.50% 9 1,551.00 68,994.00 2.30% 9 1,594.00 70,866.00 2.30%
10 2,868.00 65,504.00 4.58% 10 2,870.00 71,864.00 4.16% 10 2,948.00 73,814.00 4.16%
11 1,638.00 67,142.00 2.50% 11 1,653.00 73,517.00 2.30% 11 1,697.00 75,511.00 2.30%
12 1,679.00 68,821.00 2.50% 12 1,690.00 75,207.00 2.30% 12 1,736.00 77,247.00 2.30%
13 1,720.00 70,541.00 2.50% 13 1,730.00 76,937.00 2.30% 13 1,777.00 79,024.00 2.30%
14 1,764.00 72,305.00 2.50% 14 1,770.00 78,707.00 2.30% 14 1,818.00 80,842.00 2.30%
15 1,808.00 74,113.00 2.50% 15 1,810.00 80,517.00 2.30% 15 1,859.00 82,701.00 2.30%
16 1,853.00 75,966.00 2.50% 16 1,852.00 82,369.00 2.30% 16 1,902.00 84,603.00 2.30%
17 1,899.00 77,865.00 2.50% 17 3,294.00 85,664.00 4.00% 17 3,384.00 87,988.00 4.00%
18 1,947.00 79,812.00 2.50% 18 1,970.00 87,634.00 2.30% 18 2,023.00 90,012.00 2.30%
19 1,995.00 81,807.00 2.50% 19 2,015.00 89,649.00 2.30% 19 2,071.00 92,083.00 2.30%
20 2,045.00 83,852.00 2.50% 20 2,062.00 91,711.00 2.30% 20 2,118.00 94,201.00 2.30%
21 2,096.00 85,948.00 2.50% 21 2,109.00 93,820.00 2.30% 21 2,167.00 96,368.00 2.30%
22 1,289.00 87,237.00 1.50% 22 1,407.00 95,227.00 1.50% 22 1,445.00 97,813.00 1.50%
23 1,309.00 88,546.00 1.50% 23 1,428.00 96,655.00 1.50% 23 1,467.00 99,280.00 1.50%
24 1,328.00 89,874.00 1.50% 24 1,450.00 98,105.00 1.50% 24 1,490.00 100,770.00 1.50%

Advancement on the salary schedule provides one vertical movement for longevity and an additional horizontal movement for educational milestones reached for Master's, Master's +30, Doctoral per school year



